
Extrato por período
Cliente: INST NAC DE D P PROF INDPP

Conta: 4064 | 003 | 00001844-3

Data: 01/12/2022 - 16:44

Mês: Novembro/2022

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 61.774,28 C

01/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 61.774,28 C

03/11/2022 031116 ENVIO PIX 78,00 D 61.696,28 C

03/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 61.696,28 C

04/11/2022 257777 PAG BOLETO 64,99 D 61.631,29 C

04/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 61.631,29 C

07/11/2022 102022 DB CEST PJ 51,75 D 61.579,54 C

07/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 61.579,54 C

08/11/2022 081155 COMPRA ELO 1.599,00 D 59.980,54 C

08/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.980,54 C

09/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.980,54 C

10/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.980,54 C

11/11/2022 111014 ENVIO PIX 600,00 D 59.380,54 C

11/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.380,54 C

14/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.380,54 C

16/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.380,54 C

17/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.380,54 C

18/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.380,54 C

21/11/2022 191022 CRED PIX 450,00 C 59.830,54 C

21/11/2022 191920 COMPRA ELO 60,50 D 59.770,04 C

21/11/2022 211528 COMPRA ELO 60,00 D 59.710,04 C

21/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 59.710,04 C

22/11/2022 221309 ENVIO PIX 125,20 D 59.584,84 C

22/11/2022 221312 ENVIO PIX 557,58 D 59.027,26 C

22/11/2022 221314 ENVIO PIX 853,07 D 58.174,19 C

22/11/2022 221320 ENVIO PIX 263,87 D 57.910,32 C

22/11/2022 221324 ENVIO PIX 1.859,74 D 56.050,58 C

22/11/2022 221326 ENVIO PIX 424,40 D 55.626,18 C



22/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.626,18 C

23/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.626,18 C

24/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 55.626,18 C

25/11/2022 251110 ENVIO PIX 1.200,00 D 54.426,18 C

25/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 54.426,18 C

28/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 54.426,18 C

29/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 54.426,18 C

30/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 54.426,18 C

Lançamentos do Dia

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/12/2022 011412 PAG BOLETO 354,00 D 54.072,18 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104


